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General information about company
Serip code 533284
NSE Symbol RPPINFRA
| MSEI Symbol ' NOTLISTED
ISIN : INE324L01013
Name of the company R. PP INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Whether company.is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . R Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
/ g i Snt as s ~ -t Securities
5 Xxhethel the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
; T . ) e T
4 W helhel the L1§ted Enlfty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 1 es Yes No No
6 Whether z.my shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Ves Yes
encuinbered? -
7 V\ hctl‘lel company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
A goisp
No. Of . . Number of Voting Rights held in cach
N No. Of Sharcholding as a P
\l ar p = i iee
Category ) T\\o. of _ Pd}tly hares Tolél flos, % of total 16, of class of sccurities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated
aleg <haral e . N 4 4 N ing (XIV ; .
) sharcholder zﬁz;;uholdus :];:’ligsuny :‘?l:?s, Depository Ze(lldv()\jrll) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
1n R o Receipts N 1957) (VU As 2 | (lass e | Clas % of
held (1V) i‘\‘,l)d VD) MFOD Lo oparpica) | 0¥ f;‘;s Total | (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) &_ s 13079739 13079739 [55.3 13079739 13079739 | 55.3
Promoter
Group
B) Public 24771 10570845 10570845 | 44.7 10570845 10570845 1 44.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
[(02))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 24776 23650584 23650584 | 100 23650584 23650584 | 100
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able I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Table1- S y Statement holding of specified t
] Number of
No. Of Shareholding ;| Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares as a %o assuming | Locked in shares | or otherwise
. . NP X - 5
. Shares No, f)f Underlying “ﬂ” COMVEISion - | (X11) encumbered Number of
Category Underlyi Shares ) Fag of convertible (XD s
. nderlying S OQutstanding equily shares
Category | of ) - Underlying " securities (as a :
) Qutstanding . convertible . A A held in
@ shareholder | " Outstanding | _ . 7.~ percentage of sa sa JOSTIRP
convertible sccurities . b o of % of dematerialized
an securities W‘”f“‘ams and No. Of dllu.led share 0o 0o form (X1V)
X) () Warrants capital) (XI)= No. (a) total No. (a) total
. (VIYHX) As a Shares Shares
xn@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) )
Promoter
(A) lécromoter 2950000 2950000 60.26 1050000 1 8.03 14310000 {32.95 | 13079739
Group
B) Public 39.74 10569997
Non
<) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&2)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
N by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2950000 2950000 100 1050000 | 4.44 14310000 | 18.22 | 23649736
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
ne q 0 i~ AT oy Ftte
‘ Of} No. Of Total nos. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- > Shates shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. . - . underlying | held R £ o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity .| up TS _ (calculated as asa %
. N ! .. | Depository | (V1) = e e
Sharcholders (I) | (11) shares cquity Receipts (V) per SCRR, of
held (1V) | shares | vyr vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class | Total
held | YD POV A a o of X cory Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q)] Indian
(@ Individuals/tindu | o 13079739 13079739 | 55.3 13079739 13079739 | 55.3
undivided Family
(S[‘\’;’('lr)‘“"" 5 13079739 13079739 | 55.3 13079739 13079739 | 5.3
(2) Forcign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,"d _ 5 13079739 13079739 | 55.3 13079739 13079739 | 55.3
romoter
Group (A)=
(AM()+(A)
@
B Table 11T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[¢)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 397500 397500 1.68 397500 397500 1.68
(e) f‘”’e‘g“ Portfolio | 5 34042 34042 10.14 34042 34042 |0.14
nvestors
Sub-Tofal 4 431542 431542 | 1.82 431542 431542 | 1.82
BX1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 1 5 4936 6587050 6587050 |27.85 6587050 6587050 |27.85
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 1405074 1405074 -15.94 1405074 1405074 [ 5.94
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) e 709 2147179 2147179 *[9.08 2147179 2147179 {9.08
(specify)
Sub-Total o
(B)3) 24767 10139303 10139303 | 42.87 10139303 10139303 | 42.87
Tolal Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 24771 10570845 10570845 | 44.7 10570845 10570845 | 44.7
B)2+B)
3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 24776 23650584 23650584 | 100 23650584 23650584 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(ABC) 24776 23650584 23650584 | 100 23650584 23650584 | 100

file:/1192.168.0.100/e/STAFF/CS/Stock Exchange/21-22/q2/Shareholding Pattern/GeneratedReport30092021.htmi

5/14




1/24/22, 11:00 AM

‘GeneratedReport30092021 .html

Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of .

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a %

Number of
Locked in shares

Number of
Shares pledged
or otherwise

Shares No. of Undcrlyixllg assumiqg full X1 encumbered Number of
S Shares Outslanding conversion of (X111 . -
Underlying o - - . equity shares
) g Underlying | convertible convertible securities :

Sr. Outstanding | . o N As : As held in

convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized

securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)M

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa | No. @) | ©RD | N total
X) : 0-(@) | gpoes | NO-@) g
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 2950000 2950000 60.26 1050000 | 8.03 | 4310000 32.95 | 13079739
(Slu)b-Total (A) 2950000 2950000 60.26 1050000 { 8.03 | 4310000 |32.95 | 13079739
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2950000 2950000 60.26 1050000 | 8.03 [ 4310000 | 32.95 | 13079739
Group (A)=
(AY1HA)
)]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
n Institutions
(a) 1.49 397500
(e) 0.13 34042
Sub-Total (B) 1.62 431542
ey
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 24.76 6586202
(a(ii)) 5.28 1405074
(e) 8.07 2147179
Sub-Tofal (B) 38.12 10138455
3
Total Public
Shareholding )
39.74 10569997

B)=(B)(H)+
BY2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ¢ 2950000 | 2950000 100 1050000 | 4.44 23649736
A+B+C2)
Total oenn ey , N
(A+BC) 2950000 2950000 100 1050000 | 4.44 | 4310000 | 18.22 | 236497306
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

P. ARUL
SUNDARAM

A NITHYA

N.A.YAGAVI

THARUNYAN
A

GOWRIAMMAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

P

Jenang

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

7268443

5749898

33848

27500

50

13079739

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

7268443

5749898

33848

27500

50

13079739

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.73

24.31

0.14

0.12

553

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7268443

5749898

33848

27500

50

13079739

Class eg:y

Total

7268443

5749898

33848

27500

50

13079739

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.73

24.31

0.14

0.12

55.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
OQutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

2200000

750000

2950000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

2200000

750000

2950000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (AtB+C2)

35.59

24.44

0.13

0.1

60.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

725000

325000

1050000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

9.97

5.65

8.03

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

3970000

340000

4310000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

54.62

5.91

32.95

Number of equity
| shares held in

7268443

5749898

33848

27500

50

13079739

3 1 3
acmateriaiizea

form (X1V)
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Resson for ot
providing PAN

1 Shavcholder type

Promoter

Promnter

§ Promoter

Croup

Promotar Group ] Promoter CGroup
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM INFRASTRUCTURE

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

By

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

397500

397500

No. in%l@' hal
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

397500

397500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

397500

397500

Class eg:y

Total

397500

397500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

397500

397500

Reason for not prqviding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRD)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of sharcholding

Category

Category

More than | percentage
of sharcholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHAVESH R
THAKKAR HUF

SATPAL KHATTAR

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

57

401

1

171

i

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

137966

763223

504990

1748

636384

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)*+(VD

137966

763223

504990

1748

636384

500000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.58

3.23

2.14

0.01

2.69

2.11

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

137966

763223

504990

1748

636384

500000

Class eg:y

Total

137966

763223

504990

1748

636384

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.58

3.23

2.14

0.01

2.69

2.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
converlible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+(C2)

0.52

2.87

0.01

2.39

1.88

Number of Locked

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Numberof equity -
shares held in

“763223+1'504990

~1030504
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Namc of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

709

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2147179

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VD)

2147179

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2147179

Class egy

Total

2147179

Total'as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccurities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities {as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

8.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

2147179

hares held:in

dematerialized
form (XI1V)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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St. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®;Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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