	General information about compa	any	
Scrip code	Service - Service		533284
NSE Symbol			RPPINFRA
MSEI Symbol			NOTLISTED
ISIN]	INE324L01013
Name of the company]	R. P. P INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME		.]	No
Class of Security]	Equity Shares
Type of report		(Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Rep	ort (For Prelisting / Allotment)		30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case C	apital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date		er en
Shareholding pattern filed under]	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Unc	dertaking (PSU)?		No

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes .	Yes	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tal	ole I - Sui	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			-	
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Voting Rights held in each prities (IX)		
Category (1)	of shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR.	No of Voting (XIV) R		/) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	13079739	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	argaden k ka	13079739	55.3	13079739		13079739	55.3	
(B)	Public	24771	10570845			10570845	44.7	10570845		10570845	44.7	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public					V. 8.			-			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								i ma			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts					,			141			
	Total	24776	23650584			23650584	100	23650584		23650584	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	nt holding of s	pecified	securit	ies		
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Outsta	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		2950000	2950000	60.26	1050000	8.03	4310000	32.95	13079739
(B)	Public				39.74					10569997
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public						-			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts					3	-		-	. :
	Total		2950000	2950000	100	1050000	4.44	4310000	18.22	23649736

	1			No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian								_		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	13079739			13079739	55.3	13079739	1.	13079739	55.3
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	13079739			13079739	55.3	13079739		13079739	55.3
(2) : 2 2 2	Foreign	:	41174								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	13079739			13079739	55.3	13079739		13079739	55.3
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•			
(1)	Institutions								٠.	<u> </u>	-
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	397500			397500	1.68	397500		397500	1.68
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	34042			34042	0.14	34042		34042	0.14
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	431542			431542	1.82	431542		431542	1.82
(3)	Non-institutions					·					
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	24036	6587050		1	6587050	27.85	6587050		6587050	27.85
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	1405074			1405074	5.94	1405074		1405074	5.94
(e)	Any Other (specify)	709	2147179			2147179	9.08	2147179		2147179	9.08
Sub-Total (B)(3)		24767	10139303			10139303	42.87	10139303		10139303	42.87
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		24771	10570845			10570845	44.7	10570845		10570845	44.7
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		24776	23650584			23650584	100	23650584		23650584	100
Total (A+B+C)		24776	23650584			23650584	100	23650584		23650584	100

ı	able II - Sta	atement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the	Promot	er and	Promote	er Groi	up
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares ploor otherwencumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter an	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)		2950000	2950000	60.26	1050000	8.03	4310000	32.95	13079739
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2950000	2950000	60,26	1050000	8.03	4310000	32.95	13079739
(2)	Foreign								- 1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2950000	2950000	60.26	1050000	8.03	4310000	32.95	13079739
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public share	eholder		L	I.,	
(1)	Institutions						* -		
(a)				1.49					397500
(e)				0.13					34042
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.62		·			431542
(3')	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				24.76				N 1.	6586202
(a(ii))				5.28			1 -1		1405074
(e)				8.07					2147179
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.12					10138455
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	. 3:		4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	39.74			3.3		10569997
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promo	ter- Non P	ublic sha	reholder		
Total (A+B+C2)		2950000	2950000	100	1050000	4.44			23649736
Total (A+B+C)		2950000	2950000	100	1050000	4.44	4310000	18.22	23649736

		Individual	s/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	1 : -
Name of the Sharcholders (I)	P. ARUL SUNDARAM	A NITHYA	N.A.YAGAVI	THARUNYA N A	GOWRIAMMAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7268443	5749898	33848	27500	50	13079739
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				-		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7268443	5749898	33848	27500	50	13079739
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.73	24.31	0.14	0.12	0	55.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX	()			
Class eg:X	7268443	5749898	33848	27500	50	13079739
Class eg:y						
Total	7268443	5749898	33848	27500	50	13079739
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.73	24.31	0.14	0.12	0	55.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	2200000	750000	0	0	0	2950000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	2200000	750000	0	0	0	2950000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.59	24.44	0.13	0.1	0	60.26
Number of Locked	T	T			· 	
No. (a)	725000	325000	0	0	0	1050000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	9.97	5.65	0	0	0	8.03
Number of Shares	l pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)		<u></u>		
No. (a)	3970000	340000	0	0	0	4310000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	54.62	5.91	0	0	0	32.95
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7268443	5749898	33848	27500	50	13079739

GeneratedReport30092021.html

Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN		18.000 1980 - 18.000			***************************************	
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM INFRASTRUCTURE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	397500	397500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	397500	397500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	1.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	397500	397500
Class eg:y		
Total	397500	397500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	1.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1.49
Number of Locked	n shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	397500	397500
Reason for not prov	iding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Scarial No. 1 2 3 4 Category Bodies Corporate Clearing Members HUF HUF Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category More than 1 percentage Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) Bodies Clearing Members Category Category Category Category More than 1 percent for shareholding BHAVESH R THAKKAR HUF THAKKAR HUF THAKKAR HUF TO THAKKAR HUF TO THAKKAR HUF THAKKAR HUF TO THAKKAR H	IEPF Non-Resident (NRI) Intage Category Category More than 1 prof shareholdin	ercentage g
Category Corporate Members HOF HOF Category / More than 1 percentage than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category More than 1 percentage Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares Name of the Shareholders (I) 79 57 401 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	IEFF Indian (NRI) (NRI) entage Category Category More than 1 prof shareholdin SATPAL KHA 1 171 1	ercentag
than I percentage Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares	Category Category of shareholdin SATPAL KHA 1 171 1	g
Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares	1 171 1	ATTAR
No. of the Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares		
Shareholders (I) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares		
up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paidup equity shares 607858 137966 763223 504990 137966 13	1748 636384 500000	
up equity shares		
		144 gi
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ 607858 137966 763223 504990	1748 636384 500000	
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) Sharcholding as a 2.57 0.58 3.23 2.14	0.01 2.69 2.11	1
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X 607858 137966 763223 504990	1748 636384 500000	
Class cg:y		
Total 607858 137966 763223 504990	1748 636384 500000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.57 0.58 3.23 2.14	0.01 2.69 2.11	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01 2.39 1.88	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in 137966 763223 504990	1748 636384 500000	

1/24/22, 11:0	0 AM		GeneratedRepor	rt30092021.l	ntml	
	dematerialized form (XIV)					
1						

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•		. 44		1		
Reason for not providing PAN					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	vite on the same	And the second	en e	Carrier Annual Control	N	 and the contract of the same	and the state of t	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		-
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Sharcholders (I)	709	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2147179	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2147179	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.08	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2147179	
Class eg:y		
Total	2147179	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.08	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.08	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b) .		

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN	antigation to the said of this area than a state of the constraint of the little distribution of the said of the s	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence